SoCal Cross Country Championships
Nov. 20, 1956
Verdugo Park, Glendale

Team Results

1.Bakersfield 38
2.Mt. SAC 48
3.LBCC 90
4 .LACC 159
5.Glendale 170
6.Santa Monica 193
7.East LA 220
8.Fullerton 221
9.Reedley 242
10.San Diego 258
11.San Bernardino Val. 299
12.LA Pierce 311
13.Citrus 328
14 .Chaffey 351

.Phoenix 358
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Novembor 20, 1956 at Verdugo Park, Glendele ~ Distarce 3 kiles
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SOUTHZRN SALIFORNIA JUNIOR COLLsGE

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIOWSHIP

Individual

Ward, Larry
Eisenman, Miles
MeGuire, bob
Romero, Roy
Strong, Gerald

, Negl, Grady

Perez, Don
Wren, Jim
Green, Tom
Napier, Ken
Holland, Bob
DiCenso, Tony
Crawford, Vernon
Diaz, D vid
VanLuchene, Bob
Bushey, Jack
Hughes, Rey
Gibson, Terry
Krumm, Roland
Smith, Roger
Hamm, Jim
Nevarov, Jachk
Gow; Douge
Goolsby, frank
Tro bridg:, Dave
Isask, A
Kincaid, Worman
Lova, urale
Strauss, Ernie
Cohen, 'iorm
Ramire?, H.-
Rice, ilbert
Norton, Robert
Drake, Don
Smith, Roland
Recinos, Joel
Williammsz, Lowell
Herrera, Louis
Boelme, Don
Harrison, bob
Faerber, John
McMaster, Tom
“Joehring, Daryl
Tobin, don..
Lacasse, Barney

I¥DIVIDUAL R¥SULTS

Mt. 3AC
Bakersfield
Mt. SAC

Ll Ah cl C;»
Bak rafield
Fullerion

E. L, A
Bekersfield
Long Beach
Bekersfield
Szgnta Monica
Mt. SAC
Bakersfield
Reedley

Mt. SAC

Leng Beach
it., SAC
Fullerton
Mt. SAC
Leng Beach
Long TPeach
B.k-rsfield
Fieamdala
Long Beach
Glendale
Reedley

San Bernardino
E' I-'. A.
Santa Monica
L A0 €,
Valley

Sen Diego
San Bernardino
Santa Monica
Long Beach
E: A, Cy:Cs
Mt.., SAC
E.Ly A
Glendale
Compton
Glendale

(Flendale

L, &, C. G,
Fullexrton
Reedley

Time
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_ 16:54
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17:08

- 17:09

17:13
17:15
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:23
17:25
17:25
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Individual Régsults « {cont.)
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# New Southern C8lifornia Junier (cllege Record & Zourse Record

(old record of 15:36.3 set by lLarry W, rd of Kt, SiC in 1955)

Individual

Liles, Ronnis
Cathecart, Fen
Allen, Roy
Casey, Ld
French, Charles
Cesspooch, R.
Furke, Robery
Yhiting, Y.
Johnson, Lsrry
Si"gf‘] I3 JO(‘ I
Guerrere, ¥,
Burnctt, AL
Lawson, Honty
bumble, Denie
Finch, Jack
Bishop, John
MeCartney, Mike
lewman, Jay
setrada, Paul
Drake, Fred
Rgberts, Pyve
Casper, Charles
Cordobes, Reland
Nachtigall, G"ry
Stratford, J.
Adomian, J.
Arroues, L,
Gruber, Mariy
Loma, Del.
3tevens, Mar.
Henderson, Jim
Schubert, John
Boone, Bill
Varela, Al

He Cool, Jack
Inright, Jim
Guf "ey, Yes,
Gray, Glenn
oirhay~, ¥,
thite, Glenn
Gredi, Harry

- ¥ills, Trrr:

Jenltins, Vie,
Genger, hoy
Miles, sd
Tobes, Melvyn
Jamison, Frank
Sevick, Robert
Benson, Rich,

Sehazl

Li &e Ta G
Chaffey
Sante Monice
Phosnia
Glendalan
Phoenix
S,n Diego
Perce

Chaf ey

San Diego

Z. L. A,

San Dirwo
Pi:rce
Bekersrislid
Citrus

Lgnz Beach
Sn L‘:i.@go
Citrus
Cigrus
Pierce
Citrus
Pierce
Bierce
Reedley
Camptom
Santa Monica
Mullerton

Lt J‘ls G) Co
Phoenix
Citrus

San Bernardino
Citrus
Compton
Chaffey -
San Bernardine
Fullerton
Chatrey

San Bernardine
Comnton

Mull rton

Pi ree
citrus
Re.dley
Chaffey
Phoenix
B.LiAs

3an Bernardino
Chaf ey
Phoenix

Tiive

17840
17:40
17:41
17:4)
17146
17149

T153

7155
17156
12104
18108
1211
1211
12:12
18313
i2:14
18:15
12:16
13:18
18:19
12320
1é:21
léz22
13:25
12:28
12329
12:33
id:34
1&:37
13:40
13:42
i8 2.;5.
18:47
18:48
18:54
148:59
19:05
19207
19:12
19:3%
19:59
20219
21:03
22:16
22:18
22:33
23:24
25:05
25:33



